UNUNUUIIM UM 1

T DL Auudman

JUYARINT 6,133,860
Sudau (Hwnaidod) 2,916,720
[Jutdan (Hwlszan) 3,217,140

JueLiuU 3,311,100
AADLILLNLL 877,600
¢ ldiman 1,547,100
fdaa 640,000
fassudlag 246,400

JURNU 35,650
aaafiaai 35,650

JURUAaUUU 15,000
HUaAUUL 15,000

W 9,495,610
BHUUMIFsaNEUMe

a o a o
au | uuiman Wwifeddu

U mafnmanusauaelu
JUUARINT 409,440
[Jutdan (Hwlszan) 409,440
QUAIUU 0
¢ L 0
SQURINU 0
AMAINUAN 0
JURUAANUU 0
HUIANUL 0

MW 409,440

TWIWMNHULLAZIUT NG
ademMsusvnTEIueuau T4
unNdHU JIeaL

ULIATUAT

1,770,360
0
1,770,360
511,000
117,000
160,000
135,000
99,000
4,000
4,000

0

0
2,285,360

Nudasfiunsprhanatiou

L V- R

LazIUaANY
0
0
99,000
99,000
189,440
189,440
6,000
6,000
294,440

NN

7,904,220
2,916,720
4,987,500
3,822,100
994,600
1,707,100
775,000
345,400
39,650
39,650
15,000
15,000

11,780,970

NN

409,440
409,440
99,000
99,000
189,440
189,440
6,000
6,000
703,880



LHUNUM AN

Ny

SJUUARING
Sutdan (Hwlszan)
quenfiuau
AADULLNLL
fnldwan
AINA
mssudlng
QURINU
AfiduLarisniaRs
JURUANUU
HUANLL

LAUNIURIDIIURD

KT}

SUANHUNU
e ldfsan
AAEe

BRUNUSNANRNLA T2

Ny

JUUARING
[utdau (Hwlszan)
JURUIANUU
HUIAUUL

a o o [v3
nu | Nuuiman ldiisndu
MIFANE

2,519,880
2,519,880
288,000
12,000
147,000
64,000
65,000

0

0

0

0

T 2,807,880

U NULAMARNS I TURDLRE
NMUFAIBIIUFAVDU

201,580

41,580

160,000

T 201,580

a o a o
Au | Nuudimai ldiiendu
HIANSLATIEA

362,640

362,640

0

0

7MW 362,640

NUTZAUNDUIBLIIULLRE
Uazandns

0

0
1,394,760
0

756,700
638,060

0

85,000
85,000
944,000
944,000
2,423,760

NH

201,580

41,580
160,000
201,580

NUTIRANITIONILRE
FHANSNLATIZH

20,000
20,000
20,000

NH

2,519,880
2,519,880
1,682,760
12,000
903,700
702,060
65,000
85,000
85,000
944,000
944,000
5,231,640

N

362,640
362,640
20,000
20,000
382,640



LAUNUIQUSURS TN T

Ny

NUUARINg

Sutdan (Hwlszan)

Jueiiuanu
AADULLNLL
fnldwan
AINA

JUAINU
AN UAN

ATRULLAZFINRE

JURUANUU
HUANLL

NU

TN

LHUNURS RO NNTN DD TN TY

Ny

Juaiuanu
¢ L
AAEe

JURINU
aMaINun

Afiduazfenassa

JURUIANUU
HUIAUUL

NU

I

a Y a o
Nuuiman ety

LONCLIRSTNTU
888,360
888,360
539,400

74,400
415,000
50,000
78,000
8,000
70,000

0

0
1,505,760

USLRIHIAZATUAUU
ANNITNUTITHTI

165,000
150,000

15,000
414,600

49,600
365,000
130,000
130,000
709,600

u Invhouu

0

0

135,940

0

35,940
100,000
2,268,720
0
2,268,720
420,160
420,160
2,824,820

NH

165,000
150,000

15,000
414,600

49,600
365,000
130,000
130,000
709,600

umiavezyadauuazia

Ufina

OO/ OO0 O O o

95,000

95,000

95,000

N

888,360
888,360
675,340
74,400
450,940
150,000
2,441,720
8,000
2,433,720
420,160
420,160
4,425,580



BAUNUMIANRUIMNUS TINLAZTUNUINS

Ny

SquENiuU
¢ L
JURUIANUU

HUIAUUL

BAUNIUNILNISAT

Ny

JUUARINT

[uwdau (Hwlazan)
Juaiuu

fnldwan

BAUNUNLNAN

Ny

NUNAN
JUNAN

NU

I

)

N

)

W

NUARILLAZTIUNUINIT

235,000
235,000
0
0
235,000

USRI NN

323,760
323,760
131,600
131,600
455,360

SUna

12,248,750
12,248,750
12,248,750

NUMAU INUS TNV
fiu

120,000

120,000

20,000

20,000

140,000

Nuauinsunaniuee

thlsd
0
0
35,000
35,000
35,000

T

12,248,750
12,248,750
12,248,750

NH

7

355,000
355,000
20,000
20,000
375,000

323,760
323,760
166,600
166,600
490,360



